Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ziggy Franchi-Webster - (255864) - Ealing SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.09
26.20
26.23
26.38
26.39
26.81
27.13
27.32
27.73
28.08
28.68
29.13
29.18
29.33
29.53

36.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.38
26.09
26.81
26.20
26.39
26.23

27.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

621
614
612
601
600
573
553
541
517
498
468
446
444
437
428

234

WA Pts

601
621
573
614
600
612
541

Round

H

I =m I =

Round

F
H

Date

29/04/17
06/02/16
30/05/15
29/04/17
30/05/15
26/02/16
16/11/13
31/01/15
12/05/13
21/12113
18/11/12
13/07/13
13/01/13
15/01/12
21/04/12

11/07/10

Date

29/04/17
29/04/17
26/02/16
06/02/16
30/05/15
30/05/15
31/01/15

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
FFN Golden Tour Amiens

London Regional Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
London Regional Championships

17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

London Region Sprint Gala

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole

FFN Golden Tour Amiens

London Regional Championships

London Regional Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Venue

Stratford
France
London
Stratford
London

Lyon, France
Luton

London Aquatic Cent
Crystal Palace
Hillingdon
Luton
Wycombe
Cardiff
Sheffield
Crawley

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford
Stratford
Lyon, France
France
London
London

London Aquatic Cent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1

1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 3
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 3

Club Swam Under Level
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1
Ealing 1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



28.08
27.13
29.13
27.73
29.18
28.68
29.53
29.33
36.09

Copyright 2024

553
446
517
444
468
428
437
234

I T m I

21/12113
16/11/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
13/01/13
18/11/12
21/04/12
15/01/12
11/07/10

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Exeter City Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet

London Region Sprint Gala

Hillingdon
Luton
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Cardiff

Luton

Crawley
Sheffield

Crystal Palace

Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



