Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ziggy Franchi-Webster - (255864) - Ealing SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.09	621	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Ealing	1
26.20	614		06/02/16	FFN Golden Tour Amiens	France	Ealing	1
26.23	612	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Ealing	1
26.38	601	F	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Ealing	1
26.39	600	F	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Ealing	1
26.81	573	Н	26/02/16	17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole	Lyon, France	Ealing	1
27.13	553	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
27.32	541	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent		1
27.73	517	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Ealing	1
28.08	498	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Ealing	1
28.68	468	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
29.13	446	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Ealing	3
29.18	444	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Ealing	1
29.33	437	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Ealing	1
29.53	428	F	21/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Ealing	1
36.09	234	Н	11/07/10	London Region Sprint Gala	Crystal Palace	Ealing	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.38	601	F	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Ealing	1
26.09	621	Н	29/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Ealing	1
26.81	573	Н	26/02/16	17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole	Lyon, France	Ealing	1
26.20	614		06/02/16	FFN Golden Tour Amiens	France	Ealing	1
26.39	600	F	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Ealing	1
26.23	612	Н	30/05/15	London Regional Championships	London	Ealing	1
27.32 Copyright 2024	541 4	Н	31/01/15	London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015	London Aquatic Cent	Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
28.08	498	F	21/12/13	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Ealing	1
27.13	553	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
29.13	446	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Ealing	3
27.73	517	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Ealing	1
29.18	444	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Ealing	1
28.68	468	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
29.53	428	F	21/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Ealing	1
29.33	437	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Ealing	1
36.09	234	Н	11/07/10	London Region Sprint Gala	Crystal Palace	Ealing	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS